
SL. Course Name Course Link

1 Sales Machine: The Sales Training B2B Master https://course-hosting.com/course/sales-machine-the-sales-training-b2b-master/
2 Business: Sales, Merchandising & Marketing (BUSS) https://course-hosting.com/course/business-sales-merchandising-marketing-buss/
3 Pharmaceutical Marketing Essentials https://course-hosting.com/course/pharmaceutical-marketing-essentials/
4 Property Marketing Fundamentals https://course-hosting.com/course/property-marketing-fundamentals/
5 Google Adwords https://course-hosting.com/course/google-adwords/
6 Sales & Selling Management https://course-hosting.com/course/sales-selling-management/
7 Affiliate Marketing https://course-hosting.com/course/affiliate-marketing/
8 Social Media Marketing-The Step by Step Guide https://course-hosting.com/course/social-media-marketing-the-step-by-step-guide/
9 Sales Training https://course-hosting.com/course/sales-training/
10 HR and Marketing https://course-hosting.com/course/hr-and-marketing/
11 Social Media Marketing Course -The Step by Step 

Guide
https://course-hosting.com/course/social-media-marketing-course-the-step-by-step-guide/

12 Property Marketing https://course-hosting.com/course/property-marketing/
13 Diploma in Social Media https://course-hosting.com/course/diploma-in-social-media/
14 Level 3 Diploma in Social Media for Business https://course-hosting.com/course/level-3-diploma-in-social-media-for-business/
15 Social Media https://course-hosting.com/course/social-media/
16 Cryptocurrency https://course-hosting.com/course/cryptocurrency/
17 Commercial Awareness https://course-hosting.com/course/commercial-awareness/
18 Content Marketing https://course-hosting.com/course/content-marketing/
19 Business Marketing https://course-hosting.com/course/business-marketing/
20 Marketing Strategy https://course-hosting.com/course/marketing-strategy/
21 Diploma in Digital Marketing at QLS Level 5
22 Property Development, Property Management & 

Marketing
https://course-hosting.com/course/property-development-property-management-marketing/

23 Marketing Management https://course-hosting.com/course/marketing-management/
24 Retail Sales Merchandiser https://course-hosting.com/course/retail-sales-merchandiser/
25 E-commerce Marketing https://course-hosting.com/course/ecommerce-marketing/
26 Merchandising https://course-hosting.com/course/merchandising/
27 Marketing https://course-hosting.com/course/marketing/
28 Marketing Executive https://course-hosting.com/course/marketing-executive/
29 Strategic Planning and Analysis for Marketing https://course-hosting.com/course/strategic-planning-and-analysis-for-marketing/
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